AIM at the Hood
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ShowAddress
Karen Bragg - Secretary 25100 SW Garden Acre (503) 682-4982

"A/HA/AA Cross Rail Hunters, Open 1'6™" - 2™

Exh # Horse Registration #
133 Imnaha 1A354821
130 Ace of Spades+++// AA08103
103 Toy Story 1A339762
102 Darq Shalheya 1A276085

"A/HA/AA Cross Rail Hunters, ATR 1'6"" -2"™

Exh # Horse Registration #
103 Toy Story 1A339762
133 Imnaha 1A354821
130 Ace of Spades+++// AA08103
102 Darq Shalheya 1A276085

"A/HA/AA Cross Rail Hunters Equitation, ATR 1'6™" - 2™

Exh # Horse Registration #
103 Toy Story 1A339762
130 Ace of Spades+++// AA08103
102 Darq Shalheya 1A276085
133 Imnaha 1A354821

A/HA/AA Warm up Hunter, 2' - 2'6™"

Exh # Horse Registration #
135 SStars Princess Grace  1A369016
113 Rosies First Gold 1A335318

"Arabian Modified Working Hunter, ATR 2'3"" - 2'6"""

Exh # Horse

129 Annapolis++/

Registration #
622141

"HA/AA Modified Working Hunter, ATR 2'3"" - 2'6""™"'

Exh # Horse Registration #
133 Imnaha 1A354821
136 Montecristos RS 1A372498
135 SStars Princess Grace  1A369016

"Arabian Green Working Hunter, 2'6"" - 2'9""™"'

Exh # Horse Registration #
129 Annapolis++/ 622141

"HA/AA Green Working Hunter, 2'6"" 2'9"""

Exh # Horse Registration #
133 Imnaha 1A354821
136 Montecristos RS 1A372498

ShowPhone

Rider

Sarah Asby
Alex Bowman
Jori Dupell
Emma Decker

Rider

Jori Dupell
Sarah Asby
Alex Bowman
Emma Decker

Rider

Jori Dupell
Alex Bowman
Emma Decker
Sarah Asby

Rider
Cari Carter
Angela Wilson

Rider
Taylor Bowman

Rider

Taylor Bowman
Jade Grenland
Jade Grenland

Rider
Taylor Bowman

Rider
Taylor Bowman
Jade Grenland

Date

April 17-29, 2012

Entries:

AHA #
655233
SEM
1146910
1148271

Entries:

AHA #
1146910
655233
SEM
1148271

AHA #
1146910
SEM
1148271
655233

AHA #
1142981
1141636

AHA #
743974

AHA #
743974
5074334
5074334

AHA #
743974

AHA #
743974
5074334

Show #

120411277

4

Owner

Sarah Asby
Ahna Bowman
Jori Dupell
Tracy Graham

Owner

Jodi Dupell
Sarah Asby
Ahna Bowman
Tracy Graham

Entries:

Owner

Jodi Dupell
Ahna Bowman
Tracy Graham
Sarah Asby

Entries:

Owner
Jade Grenland
Joanne Salisbury

Entries:

Owner
Janet Jones

Entries:

Owner

Sarah Asby
Jade Grenland
Jade Grenland

Entries:

Owner
Janet Jones

Entries:

Owner
Sarah Asby
Jade Grenland

AHA #
655233
709977
1146910
362672

AHA #
1146910
655233
709977
362772

4

AHA #
1146910
709977
362772
655233

2

AHA #
5074334
616437

1

AHA #

742625
3

AHA #
655233
5074334
5074334

1

AHA #

742625
2

AHA #
655233
5074334



AIM at the Hood

ShowAddress

ShowPhone

Karen Bragg - Secretary 25100 SW Garden Acre (503) 682-4982

108 "Arabian Working Hunter, ATR 2'6"" - 2'9""™"
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Exh # Horse Registration #
129 Annapolis++/ 622141
"HA/AA Working Hunter, ATR 2'6"" - 2'9"""
Exh # Horse Registration #
133 Imnaha 1A354821
101 TH Cameo+// 1A329354
136 Montecristos RS 1A372498
135 SStars Princess Grace  1A369016
"Hunter Seat Equitation over Obstacles JTR 2'6™" - 2'9"""
Exh # Horse Registration #
133 Imnaha 1A354821
136 Montecristos RS 1A372498
101 TH Cameo+// 1A329354

"Hunter Seat Equitation over Obstacles AATR 2'6"" - 2'9"""
"AHA Hunter Seat over Obstacles Medal JTR 2'6"" - 3"

Exh #

Arabian Regular Working Hunter 3' - 3'3

Horse
136 Montecristos RS
133 Imnaha
101 TH Cameo+//

Registration #
1A372498
1A354821
1A329354

HA/AA Regular Working Hunter 3' - 3'3""

Exh #

Arabian Low Jumper 2'9

Horse
113 Rosies First Gold

HA/AA Low Jumper 2'9""

Exh #

Arabian Jumper Open 3'3 - 3'6
"HA/AA Jumper Open 3'3"" - 3'6"""
Arabian Jumper ATR 3'- 3'3""

Horse
113 Rosies First Gold

HA/AA Jumper ATR 3' - 3'3"™"

Registration #
1A335318

Registration #
1A335318

Arabian Hunter Hack, two fences 2' - 2'6""

Rider
Taylor Bowman

Rider

Taylor Bowman
Sydney Joa
Jade Grenland
Jade Grenland

Rider

Taylor Bowman
Jade Grenland
Sydney Joa

Rider

Jade Grenland
Taylor Bowman
Sydney Joa

Rider
Angela Wilson
No Entries

Rider

Angela Wilson
No Entries
No Entries
No Entries
No Entries

Date

April 17-29, 2012

AHA #
743974

AHA #
743974
800489

5074334
5074334

AHA #
743974
5074334
800489

No Entries

AHA #
5074334
743974
800489

AHA #
1141636

AHA #
1141636

Show #
120411277
Entries:
Owner
Janet Jones
Entries:
Owner
Sarah Asby
Sydney Joa
Jade Grenland
Jade Grenland
Entries:
Owner
Sarah Asby
Jade Grenland
Sydney Joa
Entries:
Owner
Jade Grenland
Sarah Asby
Sydney Joa
No Entries
Entries:
Owner

Joanne Salisbury
Entries:

Owner
Joanne Salisbury

Entries:

AHA #
742625

AHA #
655233
800489

5074334
5074334

AHA #
655233
5074334
800489

AHA #
5074334
655233
800489

AHA #
616437

AHA #
616437

3
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ShowAddress

Exh # Horse Registration #
129 Annapolis++/ 622141

HA/AA Hunter Hack, two fences 2' - 2'6""

Exh # Horse Registration #
133 Imnaha 1A354821
136 Montecristos RS 1A372498
135 SStars Princess Grace  1A369016
113 Rosies First Gold 1A335318

Arabian Hunter Hack, two fences 2' - 2'6

Exh # Horse Registration #
129 Annapolis++/ 622141

HA/AA Hunter Hack ATR, two fences 2' - 2'6""

Exh # Horse Registration #
133 Imnaha 1A354821
136 Montecristos RS 1A372498

Hunter Seat Equitation, Not to Jump JTR

Exh # Horse Registration #
129 Annapolis++/ 622141
136 Montecristos RS 1A372498
101 TH Cameo+// 1A329354
103 Toy Story 1A339762
102 Darq Shalheya 1A276085

Hunter Seat Equitation, Not to Jump AATR

AHA Hunter Seat, Not to Jump, medal JTR

Exh # Horse Registration #
129 Annapolis++/ 622141
101 TH Cameo+// 1A329354
136 Montecristos RS 1A372498
102 Darq Shalheya 1A276085
103 Toy Story 1A339762
142 The Color of Class HF  1A351826

Arabian Sport Horse Colts In Hand, 2 & Under
Arabian Sport Horse Stallions In Hand, 3 & Older
Exh # Horse Registration #

122 Akma D Day 508894

129 Annapolis++/ 622141

121 HF Sirtainly Witez 640114

ShowPhone

Karen Bragg - Secretary 25100 SW Garden Acre (503) 682-4982

Rider
Taylor Bowman

Rider

Taylor Bowman
Jade Grenland
Cari Carter
Angela Wilson

Rider
Taylor Bowman

Rider
Taylor Bowman
Jade Grenland

Rider

Taylor Bowman
Jade Grenland
Sydney Joa
Jori Dupell
Emma Decker

Rider

Taylor Bowman
Sydney Joa

Jade Grenland
Emma Decker
Jori Dupell
Stephanie Parrish

Rider

Dannelle Haugen
Scott Bowman
Dannelle Haugen

Date
April 17-29, 2012

AHA #
743974

AHA #
743974
5074334
1142981
1141636

AHA #
743974

AHA #
743974
5074334

AHA #
743974
5074334
800489
1146910
1148271

No Entries

AHA #
743974
800489

5074334
1148271
1146910
745607
No Entries

AHA #
774616
738681
774616

Show #

120411277

Owner

Janet Jones
Entries:

Owner

Sarah Asby
Jade Grenland
Jade Grenland
Joanne Salisbury

Entries:

Owner

Janet Jones
Entries:

Owner
Sarah Asby
Jade Grenland

Entries:

Owner

Janet Jones
Jade Grenland
Sydney Joa
Jori Dupell
Tracy Graham

Entries:

Owner

Janet Jones
Sydney Joa
Jade Grenland
Tracy Graham
Jori Dupell
Heidi Hedlund

Entries:

Owner

Barbara Marcinkowski

Janet Jones
Dannelle Haugen

AHA #
742625

AHA #
655233
5074334
5074334
616437

AHA #
742625

AHA #
655233
5074334

AHA #
742625
5074334
800489
1146910
362672

AHA #
742625
800489
5074334
362672
1146910
710938

AHA #
580315
742625
774616
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ShowAddress
Karen Bragg - Secretary 25100 SW Garden Acre (503) 682-4982

144 AuL Turbo Charged 646999

Champion and Reserve Champion Arabian Colt/Stallion

Exh # Horse Registration #
122 Akma D Day 508894
129 Annapolis++/ 622141

Arabian Sport Horse Geldings In Hand 2 & Under

Arabian Sport Horse Geldings In Hand 3 & Older

Exh # Horse Registration #
118 SS ROMEOS LEGACY+/566817

110 Baywalker 619730
143 EVG Ynyr+// 555221
125 Comanche Kid 629845

Champion and Reserve Arabian Gelding

Exh # Horse Registration #
118 SS ROMEOS LEGACY+/566817
110 Baywalker 619730

Arabian Sport Horse Fillies in Hand, 2 & Under
Arabian Sport Horse Mares in Hand, 4 & Older
Exh # Horse Registration #
116 Makhayla 624824
141 Maaxine 561784
126 National Miracle 629031
117 Poetic Kharma 631598
Champion and Reserve Arabian Filly/ Mare
Exh # Horse Registration #
116 Makhayla 624824
141 Maaxine 561784
HAJAA Sport Horse Cots In Hand, 2 & Under
Exh # Horse Registration #
149 Bornonthe Bayou 1A373486

HAJAA Sport Horse Stallions In Hand, 3 & Older

Champion and Reserve Champion HA/AA Colt/Stallion

HAJAA Sport Horse Geldings In Hand, 2 & Under

ShowPhone

Crista Lambert

Rider

Dannelle Haugen
Ahna Bowman
No Entries

Rider

Carrie Anderson
Dionne White
Crista Lambert
Alexandra Stephens

Rider
Carrie Anderson
Dionne White

Rider

Kim Lacy
Crista Lambert
Wendy Wright
Kim Lacy

Rider
Kim Lacy
Barbara Bryam

Rider
Jessica Wisdom

Date

April 17-29, 2012

522942

AHA #
774616
709977

AHA #
594156
558312
522942
800291

AHA #
594156
558312

No Entries

AHA #
542660
522942
815514
542660

AHA #
542660
776989

AHA #
804019
No Entries
No Entries
No Entries

Show #
120411277

Crista Lambert

Entries:

Owner
Barbara Marcinkowski
Janet Jones

Entries:

Owner

Carrie Anderson
Dionne White
Parrish King Ranch
Renee Buren

Entries:

Owner
Carrie Anderson
Dionne White

Entries:

Owner
Phyllis Dunmire
Barbara Bryam
Wendy Wright
Stacy Clark

Entries:

Owner
Phyllis Dunmire
Barbara Bryam

Entries:

Owner
Gayle Atkins

522942

AHA #
580315
742625

AHA #
594156
558312
1106448
443551

2

AHA #
594156
558312

AHA #
799700
776989
815514
640280

AHA #
799700
776989

AHA #
1152525
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ShowAddress

ShowPhone

Karen Bragg - Secretary 25100 SW Garden Acre (503) 682-4982

HAJAA Sport Horse Geldings In Hand, 3 & Over

Exh #
136

130 Ace of Spades+++//
147 Ride for the Kolors+
148 SDR Total Eclipse

Horse
Montecristos RS

Registration #
1A372498
AA08103
4A363309
1A353720

Champion and Reserve Champion HA/AA Gelding

Exh #
136

130 Ace of Spades+++//

Horse
Montecristos RS

Registration #
1A372498
AA08103

HAJAA Sport Horse Fillies In Hand, 2 & Under
HAJAA Sport Horse Mares In Hand, 3 & Older

Exh #
133

131 BSH Vintage Isabella
135 SStars Princess Grace

Horse
Imnaha

Registration #
1A354821
1A367777
1A369016

Chanpion and Reserve HA/AA Filly/Mare

Exh #
133

131 BSH Vintage Isabella
HAJAA Sport Horse Under Saddle

Exh #
133
131
147
136
124
145
135

Exh #
122
129
118
150
108
115

Horse
Imnaha

Horse
Imnaha

BSH Vintage Isabella
Ride for the Kolors+

Montecristos RS

Sawdas Lady Pasha
Virginia On A Dare
SStars Princess Grace
Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle

Horse

Akma D Day
Annapolis++/

Registration #
1A354821
1A367777

Registration #
1A354821
1A367777
4A363309
1A372498
AA10405
2A351177
1A369016

Registration #

508894
622141

SS ROMEOS LEGACY+/566817

HH Alexander

Romeos Bouquet
ROL Super Sunday+

577931
547463
60292

Rider

Jade Grenland
Scott Bowman
Jessica Wisdom
Erika Petrie

Rider
Jade Grenland
Ahna Bowman

Rider

Scott Bowman
Scott Bowman
Jade Grenland

Rider
Ahna Bowman
Scott Bowman

Rider

Taylor Bowman
Cari Carter
Jessica Wisdom
Scott Bowman

Dannelle Haugen
Kevin Christiansen

Cari Carter

Rider

Dannelle Haugen

Taylor Bowman
Carrie Anderson

Kirsten Aughenbaugh
Jessica McReynolds

Kim Lacy

Date

April 17-29, 2012

AHA #
5074334
738681
804019
708510

AHA #
5074334
709977

No Entries

AHA #
738681
738681

5074334

AHA #
709977
738681

AHA #
743974
1142981
804019
738681
774616
516280
1142981

AHA #
774616
743974
594156
768157
543366
542660

Show #

120411277

Entries:

Owner

Jade Grenland
Ahna Bowman
Lisa Kolke
Erika Petrie
Entries:

Owner

Jade Grenland
Ahna Bowman

Entries:

Owner

Sarah Asby
Ahna Bowman
Jade Grenland
Entries:

Owner

Sarah Asby
Ahna Bowman
Entries:

Owner

Sarah Asby
Ahna Bowman
Lisa Kolke
Jade Grenland
Michael Dean

Steth-Mir Arabians

Jade Grenland

Entries:

Owner

Barbara Marcinkowski

Janet Jones
Carrie Anderson

Kirsten Aughenbaugh
Jessica McReynolds

Kim Lacy

AHA #
5074334
709977
443464
708510

AHA #
5074334
709977

AHA #
655233
709977

5074334

AHA #
655233
709977

AHA #
655233
709977
443464
5074334
1104396
523689
5074334

AHA #
580315
742625
594156
768157
543366
542660
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141 Maaxine

ShowAddress

561784

HAJAA Sport Horse Under Saddle AATR

Exh # Horse

124 Sawdas Lady Pasha
139 Sawdas Pirouette
123 ETA Remember Me
145 Virginia On A Dare
106 Creekside Lancer+

Registration #
AA10405
AA10545
4A341707
2A351177
1A344449

Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle AATR

Exh # Horse

Registration #

118 SS ROMEOS LEGACY+/566817

150 HH Alexander

127 Audacity V

115 ROL Super Sunday+
108 Romeos Bouquet

577931
578782
60292

547463

HAJAA Sport Horse Under Saddle JTR

Exh # Horse

136 Montecristos RS

133 Imnaha

147 Ride for the Kolors+
142 The Color of Class HF

Registration #
1A372498
1A354821
4A363309
1A351826

Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle JTR

Exh # Horse

129 Annapolis++/

137 Midnite Predator
128 Chantilly Daanteellaa
125 Comanche Kid

HAJAA Sport Horse Show Hack

Exh # Horse

146 Thirty Aught Cyx+//

142 The Color of Class HF

145 Virginia On A Dare
Arabian Sport Horse Show Hack

Exh # Horse

122 Akma D Day

Registration #
622141
606096
610161
629845

Registration #
2A231481
1A351826
2A351177

Registration #
508894

ShowPhone

Karen Bragg - Secretary 25100 SW Garden Acre (503) 682-4982

Crista Lambert

Rider

Michael Dean
Dionne White
Tammy Roberts
Sylvia Glover
Barbara Magee

Rider

Carrie Anderson
Kirsten Aughenbaugh
Patrice Lynn Sears
Megan Cheshire
Jessica McReynolds

Rider

Jade Grenland
Taylor Bowman
Mikayla Rebholz
Stephanie Parrish

Rider

Taylor Bowman
Jade Davis
Amanda Howell
Alexandra Stephens

Rider

Jessica Wisdom
Stephanie Parrish
Kevin Christiansen

Rider
Dannelle Haugen

Date

April 17-29, 2012

522942

AHA #
1104396
558312
755533
442349
145490

AHA #
594156
768157
711503
1154769
543366

AHA #
5074334
743974
1155859
745607

AHA #
743974
1095007
1036263
800291

AHA #
804019
745607
516280

AHA #
774616

Show #
120411277

Barbara Bryam

Entries:

Owner

Michael Dean
Broox Trudeau
Tammy Roberts
Steth-Mir Arabians
Barbara Magee

Entries:

Owner

Carrie Anderson
Kirsten Aughenbaugh
Patrice Lynn Sears
Kim Lacy

Jessica McReynolds

Entries:

Owner

Jade Grenland
Sarah Asby
Lisa Kolke
Heidi Hedlund

Entries:

Owner

Janet Jones
Jade Davis
Vicki Treadwell
Renee Buren

Entries:

Owner

Lisa Kolke

Heidi Hedlund
Steth-Mir Arabians

Entries:

Owner
Barbara Marcinkowski

776989

AHA #
1104396
515215
755533
523689
145490

AHA #
594156
768157
711503
542660
543366

AHA #
5074334
655233
443464
710938

AHA #
742625
1095007
755685
443551

AHA #
443464
710938
523689

AHA #
580315

5

5

4

4
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ShowAddress

ShowPhone

Karen Bragg - Secretary 25100 SW Garden Acre (503) 682-4982

119 Romeos Shakkespear+/ 528917

144 AuL Turbo Charged
143 EVG Ynyr+//

646999
555221

Carrie Anderson
Crista Lambert
Stephanie Parrish

Date Show #

April 17-29, 2012 120411277
594156 Carrie Anderson 594156
522942 Crista Lambert 522942
745607 Parrish King Ranch 1106448
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